
STAKEHOLDERS

ORGANISATION CONTACT CONTACT DETAILS

Parliament Mark Prisk mark.prisk.mp@parliament.uk

Herts CC Chief 
Executive

Roads, 
busses, waste, 
education, 
social services, 
minerals

Eric 
Buckmaster

eric.buckmaster@hertfordshire.gov
.uk

EHC Chief 
Executive

Planning, 
housing, 
conservation, 
refuse, parking

Bob Brunton Robert.Brunton@eastherts.gov.uk

Widford PC Jill Buck jill.buck1@btinternet.com

Stanstead 
Abbotts PC

Eastwick and 
Gilston PC

Christine Law christine.law2@btinternet.com

Roydon PC

HEGNPG Anthony 
Bickmore

anthonybickmore@btinternet.com

Hunsdon JMI Jon Millward

Hunsdon 
Ducklings Pre-
School
Hunsdon Scout 
Group

Karen Osterley scoutgroup@hunsdon.org.uk

Much Hadham 
Health Centre

Dr Paul 
Haimes

Church Rev. Mark 
Dunstan

rector@hwwchurch.org.uk

Police



Herts and 
Middlesex 
Wildlife Trust
CPRE Herts Steve Baker steve@cpreherts.org.uk

Environment 
Agency

English 
Heritage

Natural England

Village 
Organisations

Hunsdon Village 
Hall

Robin Osterley

Baby and 
Toddler

Hilary Warr

Badminton Cub

Carpet Bowls 
Club

Peter 
Deadman

Gardening Club Daphne Toll daphneetoll@gmail.com

History Society Malcolm Slater malcolm.slater19@btinternet.com

Quintessence Liz Chapman

Scrabble Group Annette 
Luedtke

Businesses Covered by 
leaflet drop

Hunsdon Stores 
& PO

Fox and 
Hounds PH

The Crown PH

Hunsdon 
Garage

Hunsdon Skips

mailto:daphneetoll@gmail.com


Little Samuels 
Units

Businesses run 
from residences

Landowners 
and Developers

Not covered 
by leaflet 
drop

St Albans 
Diocesan Board 
of Finance
Places for 
People

Mary Parsons

Briggens 
Estate/City and 
Provincial 
Properties

Chris 
Lovegrove

Paul Dixon

J & L Build Ltd

Thomas Sinden 
Ltd

P Findlay

AT Bone & Sons


